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SECTOR MONTO
CONCEPTO AYUDA A SUBSIDIO (ECONOMICO O BENEFICIARIO CURP RFC PAGADO ACUMULADO
SOCIAL)
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |CEBALLOS LEON LUIS CAYETANO e SOCIAL CEBALLOS LEON LUIS GAYETANO CELL910621HOCBNS04 CELL910621 1,028.00 1,028.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |ORDONEZ TRUJILLO KAREN FABIOLA e SOCIAL ORDONEZ TRUJILLO KAREN FABIOLA 00TK890120MOCRRRO6 00TK890120 1,028.00 2,056.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |DIAZ GARCIA IVETH —_— SOCIAL DIAZ GARCIA IVETH GADI900608MOCRZVO7 GADI900608 1,028.00 3,084.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |ROBLES VAZQUEZ ROEL —_— SOCIAL ROBLES VAZQUEZ ROEL ROVR940413HOCBZLO5 ROVR940413 1,028.00 4,112.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  [LOPEZ SANTOS LIZZTTE e SOCIAL LOPEZ SANTOS LIZZTTE LOSL941003MOCPNZO8 L0SL941003 1,028.00 5,140.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |RUIZ AQUINO FLORENTINO e SOCIAL RUIZ AQUINO FLORENTINO RUAF900522HOCZQLOL RUAF900522 1,028.00 6,168.00
BECAALIMENTARIA  |CORTESRITOELSA | ——r SOCIAL CORTES RITO ELSA CORE890122MOCRTLO7 CORE890122 1,028.00 7,196.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  [CRISTOMO MENDOZA PABLO e SOCIAL CRISTOMOL MENDOZA PABLO CIMP940629HOCRNBO3 CIMP940629 1,028.00 8,224.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA | DE LA ROSA MALDONADO YESENIA e SOCIAL DE LA ROSA MALDONADO YESENIA ROMY890214MOCSLS08 ROMY890214 1,028.00 9,252.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  [DIAZ MARTIN TEOFILO ROLANDO —_— SOCIAL DIAZ MARTIN TEOFILO ROLANDO DIMT851014HOCZRFO3 DIMT851014 1,028.00 10,280.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |FLORES JIMENEZ KRISTIAN DE JESUS P SOCIAL FLORES JIMENEZ KRISTIAN DE JESUS FOJC910825HOCLMHO2 F0JC910825 1,028.00 11,308.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |[MARTINEZ OVIEDO DANIEL e SOCIAL MARTINEZ OVIEDO DANIEL MAOD920917HOCRVNO5 MAOD920917 1,028.00 12,336.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |ALAVEZ FRANCISCO ROGELIO —_— SOCIAL ALAVEZ FRANCISCO ROGELIO AAFR940717HOCLRGO4 AAFR940717 1,028.00 13,364.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |CASTILLEJOS LOPEZ MERARY —_— SOCIAL CASTILLEJOS LOPEZ MERARY CALM920131MOCSPROO CALM920131 1,028.00 14,392.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  [CHAZARO PEREZ NORMA GRISELDA —_— SOCIAL CHAZARO PEREZ NORMA GRISELDA CAPN900418MOCHRRO7 CAPN900418 1,028.00 15,420.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  [CRUZ PEREZ ERICKA e SOCIAL CRUZ PEREZ ERICKA CUPE930425MOCRRRO8 CUPE930425 1,028.00 16,448.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |GARCIA GUZMAN PERLA DEHEMA —_— SOCIAL GARCIA GUZMAN PERLA DEHEMA GAGP940519MOCRZRO1 GAGP940519 1,028.00 17,476.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ EDUARDO —_— SOCIAL HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ EDUARDO HERE910919HOCRMDO9 HERE910919 1,028.00 18,504.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |CEBALLOS LEON LUIS GAYETANO e SOCIAL CEBALLOS LEON LUIS GAYETANO CELL910621HOCBNS04 CELL910621 5,000.00 23,504.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |ORDONEZ TRUJILLO KAREN FABIOLA P SOCIAL ORDONEZ TRUJILLO KAREN FABIOLA 00TK890120MOCRRRO6 00TK890120 5,000.00 28,504.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |DIAZ GARCIA IVETH —_— SOCIAL DIAZ GARCIA IVETH GADI900608MOCRZVO7 GADI900608 5,000.00 33,504.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |ROBLES VAZQUEZ ROEL —_— SOCIAL ROBLES VAZQUEZ ROEL ROVR940413HOCBZLO5 ROVR940413 5,000.00 38,504.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  [LOPEZ SANTOS LIZZTTE e SOCIAL LOPEZ SANTOS LIZZTTE LOSL941003MOCPNZO8 L0SL941003 5,000.00 43,504.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  [RUIZ AQUINO FLORENTINO e SOCIAL RUIZ AQUINO FLORENTINO RUAF900522HOCZQLOL RUAF900522 5,000.00 48,504.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  [CORTES RITO ELSA e SOCIAL CORTES RITO ELSA CORE890122MOCRTLO7 CORE890122 5,000.00 53,504.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  [CRISTOMO MENDOZA PABLO e SOCIAL CRISTOMOL MENDOZA PABLO CIMP940629HOCRNBO3 CIMP940629 5,000.00 58,504.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA | DE LA ROSA MALDONADO YESENIA e SOCIAL DE LA ROSA MALDONADO YESENIA ROMY890214MOCSLS08 ROMY890214 5,000.00 63,504.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  [DIAZ MARTIN TEOFILO ROLANDO —_— SOCIAL DIAZ MARTIN TEOFILO ROLANDO DIMT851014HOCZRFO3 DIMT851014 5,000.00 68,504.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |FLORES JIMENEZ KRISTIAN DE JESUS —_— SOCIAL FLORES JIMENEZ KRISTIAN DE JESUS FOJC910825HOCLMHO2 F0JC910825 5,000.00 73,504.00
BECAALIMENTARIA  |MARTINEZ OVIEDO DANIEL — SOCIAL MARTINEZ OVIEDO DANIEL MAOD920917HOCRVNO5 MA0D920917 5,000.00 78,504.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  [ALAVEZ FANCISCO ROGELIO —_— SOCIAL ALAVEZ FRANCISCO ROGELIO AAFR940717HOCLRGO4 AAFR940717 5,000.00 83,504.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |CASTILLEJOS LOPEZ MERARY —_— SOCIAL CASTILLEJOS LOPEZ MERARY CALM920131MOCSPROO CALM920131 5,000.00 88,504.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  [CHAZARO PEREZ NORMA GRISELDA — SOCIAL CHAZARO PEREZ NORMA GRISELDA CAPN900418MOCHRRO7 CAPN900418 5,000.00 93,504.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA ~ [CRUZ PEREZ ERICKA —_— SOCIAL CRUZ PEREZ ERICKA CUPE930425MOCRRRO8 CUPE930425 5,000.00 98,504.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA | GARCIA GUZMAN PERLA DEHEMA e SOCIAL GARCIA GUZMAN PERLA DEHEMA GAGP940519MOCRZRO1 GAGP940519 5,000.00|  103,504.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ EDUARDO —_— SOCIAL HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ EDUARDO HERE910919HOCRMDO9 HERE910919 5,000.00|  108,504.00
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |MENDOZA QUIROZ BULMARO AMANDO | ——— SOCIAL MENDOZA QUIROZ BULMARO AMANDO MEQB900208HOCNRLO6 MEQB900208 4310.62| 112,814.62
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |MENDOZA GOMEZ ALDAIR RANULFO SOCIAL MENDOZA GOMEZ ALDAIR RANULFO MEGA950517HOCNMLO2 MEGA950517 431061| 117,125.23
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |BELSY ORTIZ MARTINEZ SOCIAL BELSY ORTIZ MARTINEZ 0IMB910321MOCRRLO8 0IMB910321 431061| 121,435.84
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |DIAZ GARCIA IVET SOCIAL DIAZ GARCIA IVETH GADI900608MOCRZVO7 GADI900608 4310.62| 125,746.46
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |EDIZAIRAJIMENEZ CASTILLO [ ——— SOCIAL EDIZAIRA JIMENEZ CASTILLO JICE890913MOCMSDO7 JICEB90913 4,310.61|  130,057.07
BECAALIMENTARIA  |CRUZZABALEGUIIVAN | —— SOCIAL CRUZ ZABALEGUI IVAN CUZI920830HOCRBV08 CUZI920830 4,310.61|  134,367.68
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |MARTINEZ GONZALEZBRANDON [  —— SOCIAL MARTINEZ GONZALEZ BRANDON MAGB950503HOCRNRO1 MAGB950503 1,485.00|  135,852.68
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |HINOJOSASALOMON ABISAI | ——— SOCIAL HINOJOSA SALOMON ABISAI HISA950619HOCNLBOL HISA950619 1,485.00|  137,337.68
BECAALIMENTARIA  |MARTINEZRUIZGUADALUPE [  —— SOCIAL MARTINEZ RUIZ GUADALUPE MARG951026MOCRZDO03 MARG951026 1,485.00]  138,822.68
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |ANTONIO DOMINGUEZ MARIO URIEL [  ——— SOCIAL ANTONIO DOMINGUEZ MARIO URIEL AODM920323HCSNMRO4 AODM920323 1,485.00|  140,307.68
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |CRUZPEREZMARCOSUREL [ —— SOCIAL CRUZ PEREZ MARCOS URIEL CUPM950204HOCRRRO3 CUPM950204 1,485.00|  141,792.68
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |VICENTE LOPEZ BELEN SOCIAL VICENTE LOPEZ BELEN VILB950320MOCCPLO3 VILB950320 1,485.00|  143,277.68
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |CHAZARO PEREZ NORMA GRISELDA SOCIAL CHAZARO PEREZ NORMA GRISELDA CAPN900418MOCHRRO7 CAPN900418 431062| 147,588.30
BECAALIMENTARIA  |CRUZ PEREZERICKA | —— SOCIAL CRUZ PEREZ ERICKA CUPE930425MOCRRRO8 CUPE930425 4310.62| 151,898.92
BECAALIMENTARIA  |FUENTES VAZQUEZTANIA |  ——r SOCIAL FUENTES VAZQUEZ TANIA FUVT950118MOCNZNO6 FUVT950118 4,310.61|  156,209.53
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |HERNANDEZ RAMIREZEDUARDO [  ——— SOCIAL HERNANDEZ RAMIREZ EDUARDO HERE910919HOCRMDO9 HERE910919 4,310.61| 160,520.14
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |MORALES MARTINEZSARIA | —— SOCIAL MORALES MARTINEZ SARIA MOMS941208MOCRRR09 MOMS941208 4,310.61| 164,830.75
BECA ALIMENTARIA  |MORENO RAMIREZSERGIO [ —— SOCIAL MORENO RAMIREZ SERGIO MORS930926HOCRMRO3 MORS930926 4310.61| 169,141.36




